
NOTES
DATE METER Gal G/P/D METER Kwh Cost METER kWh Cost
5/1/2012 4510 5346
6/1/2012 7000 2490 40 5828 482
7/1/2012 19240 12240 197 6353 525 hot and humid spell
8/1/2012 23950 4710 76 7495 1142 hot and humid spell
9/1/2012 25760 1810 29 8183 688
10/1/2012 27270 1510 24 8851 668
11/1/2012 29520 2250 36 9573 722
12/1/2012 31560 2040 33 10339 766 122.56$         101
1/1/2013 34340 2780 45 11289 950 152.00$         221 120 31.20$           120.80$          830 Holiday entertaining
2/1/2013 35835 1495 24 12009 720 115.20$         361 140 36.40$           78.80$             580 Estimated.  No readings taken
3/1/2013 37330 1495 24 12672 663 106.08$         511 150 39.00$           67.08$             513
4/1/2013 39320 1990 32 13363 691 110.56$         1069 558 145.08$         (34.52)$           133
5/1/2013 41040 1720 28 13896 533 85.28$           1622 553 143.78$         (58.50)$           ‐20 Wetest April on record
6/1/2013 43810 2770 30 14483 587 93.92$           2397 775 201.50$         (107.58)$         ‐188 Daughter moves in
7/1/2013 45920 2110 23 15120 637 101.92$         3153 756 196.56$         (94.64)$           ‐119
8/1/2013 48472 2552 27 16078 958 153.28$         3921 768 199.68$         (46.40)$           190 repairs to heat pump
9/1/2013 50790 2318 25 17059 981 156.96$         4753 832 216.32$         (59.36)$           149 repairs to Hot Water Heater
10/1/2013 53100 2310 25 17861 802 128.32$         5404 651 169.26$         (40.94)$           151
11/1/2013 55630 2530 27 18586 725 116.00$         5863 459 119.34$         (3.34)$             266
12/1/2013 58170 2540 27 19344 758 121.28$         6163 300 78.00$           43.28$             458
1/1/2014 60585 2415 26 20407 1063 170.08$         6267 104 27.04$           143.04$          959
2/1/2014 63040 2455 26 21450 1043 166.88$         6365 98 25.48$           141.40$          945
3/1/2014 65242 2202 24 22177 727 116.32$         6402 37 9.62$             106.70$          690
4/1/2014 67360 2118 23 23082 905 144.80$         7256 854 222.04$         (77.24)$           51
5/1/2014 69660 2300 25 23622 540 86.40$           7871 615 159.90$         (73.50)$           ‐75
6/1/2014 74430 4770 77 24067 445 71.20$           8686 815 211.90$         (140.70)$         ‐370 Daughter moved out, irrigating new grass
7/1/2014 76760 2330 38 24757 690 110.40$         9379 693 180.18$         (69.78)$           ‐3
8/1/2014 78340 1580 25 25570 813 130.08$         9855 476 123.76$         6.32$              337 forgot to turn PV on after power out
9/1/2014 80470 2130 34 26556 986 157.76$         10572 717 186.42$         (28.66)$           269
10/1/2014 ‐80470 ‐1298 ‐26556 (4,248.96)$    ‐10572 (2,748.72)$    (1,500.24)$      ‐15984
11/1/2014 0 0 0 ‐$               0 ‐$               ‐$                0
12/1/2014 0 0 0 ‐$               0 ‐$               0
1/1/2015 0 0 0 ‐$               0 ‐$               0
2/1/2015 0 0 0 ‐$               0 ‐$               Meter Reading 65500
3/1/2015 0 0 0 ‐$               0 ‐$               Days in total 32 295
4/1/2015 0 0 0 ‐$               0 ‐$               Daily  9.21875
5/1/2015 0 0 0 ‐$               0 ‐$               Days in month 28 258.125
6/1/2015 0 0 0 0 ‐$              

Adjusted 65242
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cost w/o PV code
1,440.80$         3.04672897 4,389.73$   


